
Reception

Kimbrough Oller, Ph.D.
Communication Sciences & Disorders
The Origin of Language in Human 
Evolution and Development

Thomas Hagen, Ph.D.
Mathematical Sciences
The Loser Takes All: Emergence 
of Inequality in Fluid-Dynamical 
Competition

Dipankar Dasgupta, Ph.D.
Computer Science
Socio-Economic Disruption of Gen 
AI Tools: ChatGPT and Other Large 
Language Models (LLMs)

Break

Ruoxu Wang, Ph.D.
Communication & Fine Arts
Placing IGA in a Mobile VR Game: 
How Do Game Mode, Brand 
Familiarity, and Game Skill Level 
Influence Game Engagement and 
Advertising Clutter?

Suzanne Onstine, Ph.D.
College of Arts & Sciences
The Nile River and Human 
Interactions: Scientific and 
Humanities-Based Investigations

2:30 PM

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

WEDNESDAY, NOV. 1

NED R. McWHERTER LIBRARY, 2nd FLOOR COMMONS

S C H O L A R S H I P  W O R T H  S H A R I N G

UofM faculty & instructors will share their research 
in the TEDtalks style. Refreshments will be provided.

Reception

Bryna Bobick, Ed.D.
Communication & Fine Arts
Art and Museum Education: 
A Dynamic Partnership

Josef Hanson, Ph.D.
Rudi E. Scheidt School of Music
All You Need Is Blood: Did The Beatles 
Invent Heavy Metal Music?

Trish Lange, M.S.
UM3D, University Libraries
I Can't Believe I'm in a Database: 
Actualizing Student Scholars Using 
Digital Commons

Break

Kevin C. Taylor, Ph.D.
College of Arts & Sciences
Mutterings to the Wall: Zen and Gra�ti 

Jeremy Orosz, Ph.D.
Rudi E Scheidt School of Music
“Take it to the Bridge”: Another Look 
at the Prechorus in R&B Music

Diana Ruggiero, Ph.D.
& J. Elliott Casal, Ph.D.
College of Arts & Sciences
Ayúdame! Multilingualism, Access, 
and Health Disparities: The Importance 
of Spanish Proficiency in the US 
Healthcare System

2:30 PM

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

Event sponsored by the University Libraries. To learn more, visit bit.ly/umNEDtalks

THURSDAY, NOV. 2

NEDtalks


