

SCHOLARSHIP WORTH SHARING

UofM faculty & instructors will share their research in the TEDtalks style. Refreshments will be provided.

NED R. McWHERTER LIBRARY, 2nd FLOOR COMMONS

WEDNESDAY, NOV. 1

THURSDAY, NOV. 2

2:30 PM	Reception	2:30 PM	Reception
3:00	Kimbrough Oller, Ph.D. Communication Sciences & Disorders <i>The Origin of Language in Human</i> <i>Evolution and Development</i>	3:00	Bryna Bobick, Ed.D. Communication & Fine Arts Art and Museum Education: A Dynamic Partnership
3:15	Thomas Hagen, Ph.D. Mathematical Sciences <i>The Loser Takes All: Emergence</i> <i>of Inequality in Fluid-Dynamical</i> <i>Competition</i>	3:15	Josef Hanson, Ph.D. Rudi E. Scheidt School of Music All You Need Is Blood: Did The Beatles Invent Heavy Metal Music?
3:30	Dipankar Dasgupta, Ph.D. Computer Science Socio-Economic Disruption of Gen Al Tools: ChatGPT and Other Large Language Models (LLMs)	3:30	Trish Lange, M.S. UM3D, University Libraries I Can't Believe I'm in a Database: Actualizing Student Scholars Using Digital Commons
	Break	3:45	Break
3:45 4:00	Ruoxu Wang, Ph.D. Communication & Fine Arts Placing IGA in a Mobile VR Game:	4:00	Kevin C. Taylor, Ph.D. College of Arts & Sciences Mutterings to the Wall: Zen and Graffit
	How Do Game Mode, Brand Familiarity, and Game Skill Level Influence Game Engagement and Advertising Clutter?	4:15	Jeremy Orosz, Ph.D. Rudi E Scheidt School of Music "Take it to the Bridge": Another Look at the Prechorus in R&B Music
4:15	Suzanne Onstine, Ph.D. College of Arts & Sciences The Nile River and Human Interactions: Scientific and Humanities-Based Investigations	4:30	Diana Ruggiero, Ph.D. & J. Elliott Casal, Ph.D. College of Arts & Sciences Ayúdame! Multilingualism, Access, and Health Disparities: The Importance of Spanish Proficiency in the US Healthcare System

